EDG SERIES
SLIDE TYPE
Features
SPECIFICATIONS
1. ELECTRICAL
Contact rating
Switching 25mA, 24VDC
Non-switching 100mA, 50VDC

• Ideal for data processing, communications, remote controls and burglar alarm system use, where
manual programming is required.
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EDG/S  X  XX   X   X
Special product number
Actuator and Sealing
S: Standard
LT: Low Profile and Tape Sealed
ST: Standard and Tape Sealed
Number of positions: As Dimensions and Circuitry
Contact form: 1: SPST, 2: DPST, 3: SPDT
4: 3PST, 5: 4PST, 6: DPDT
Series name; EDG: Gold Plated Contact
EDS: Silver Plated Contact
CONSTRUCTION
Industriestr. 8   8618 Oetwil a/S.   Tel: +41 43 844 94 00   Fax: +41 43 844 94 01 ELECTRONIC HARDWARE AG
DIMENSIONS AND CIRCUITRY
SPST
DPST
Industriestr. 8   8618 Oetwil a/S.   Tel: +41 43 844 94 00   Fax: +41 43 844 94 01 ELECTRONIC HARDWARE AG
SPDT
3PST
Industriestr. 8   8618 Oetwil a/S.   Tel: +41 43 844 94 00   Fax: +41 43 844 94 01 ELECTRONIC HARDWARE AG
4PST . DPDT
OPTIONS
1.Special top or side marking available